Airport to City and Gold Coast - Sun 14™ April 2024 @—P—@—b—

STATION

Domestic : ' g :04 | 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12 13:04 i 14:34 | 15:04 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:04
International : : :08 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 13:08 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:08
Eagle Junction X g 15 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 1215 - 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:45 | 20:15
Wooloowin 0847 | 0917 | 0947 | 1017 | 1047 | 1147 | 11:47 | 1217 1317 | 1347 | 1417 | 1447 | 1647 | 1547 | 1617 | 16:47 | 1717 | 1747 | 1817 | 1847 | 1917 | 1947 | 2017
Albion 0849 | 0919 | 0949 | 10:19 | 1049 | 1119 | 11:49 | 1219 1319 | 1349 | 1419 | 1449 | 1519 | 1549 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 1719 | 1749 | 1819 | 1849 | 1919 | 1949 | 2019
Bowen Hills 0853 | 09:23 | 0953 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 1163 | 12:23 1323 | 1353 | 1423 | 1453 | 1523 | 1553 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23 | 1753 | 18:23 | 1853 | 19:23 | 1953 | 20:23
Fortitude Valley 0855 | 0925 | 0955 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 1155 | 1225 1325 | 1355 | 1425 | 1455 | 1525 | 1555 | 16:25 | 1655 | 1725 | 1755 | 1825 | 1855 | 19:25 | 1955 | 20:25
Central :28 | 08:58 | 09:28 | 09:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:28
Roma Street 09:02 | 09:32 | 1002 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 1202 | 1232 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 1402 | 1432 | 1502 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 1802 | 18:32 | 19.02 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:32
ail replacement buses between Roma Street and Banoon Station, please check Translink Journey Planner for the next connecting train service from Banoon station
Banoon 0913 | 0943 | 10:13 | 1043 | 11:13 | 1143 | 1213 | 1243 | 1313 | 1343 | 1413 | 1443 | 1513 | 1543 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 1713 | 1743 | 1813 | 1843 | 1913 | 1943 | 2013 | 2043
Sunnybank 0915 | 09:45 | 1015 | 1045 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 1215 | 1245 | 1315 | 1345 | 1415 | 1445 | 1515 | 1545 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 1715 | 17:45 | 1815 | 1845 | 1915 | 1945 | 2015 | 2045
Altandi 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:18 | 1048 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 1218 | 1248 | 1318 | 1348 | 14118 | 1448 | 1518 | 1548 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 1818 | 18:48 | 1918 | 1948 | 20:18 | 2048
Runcom 09:20 | 0950 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12220 | 1250 | 13:20 | 1350 | 1420 | 1450 | 1520 | 1550 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 1750 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 1950 | 20:20 | 20:50
Fruitgrove 09:21 | 0951 | 1021 | 1051 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 1221 | 1251 | 1321 | 1351 | 1421 | 1451 | 1521 | 1551 | 1621 | 1651 | 1721 | 1751 | 1821 | 1851 | 1921 | 1951 | 20:21 | 2051
Kuraby 09:23 | 0953 | 10:23 | 1053 | 11:23 | 11:53 | 1223 | 1253 | 13:23 | 1353 | 1423 | 1453 | 1523 | 1553 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23 | 1753 | 18:23 | 1853 | 1923 | 1953 | 20:23 | 20553
Trinder Park 09:28 | 0958 | 10:28 | 1058 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 1258 | 13:28 | 1358 | 1428 | 1458 | 1528 | 1558 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 1758 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:28 | 1958 | 20:28 | 20:58
Woodridge 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 1200 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 1400 | 14:30 | 1%:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 1830 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00
Kingston 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 1204 | 1234 | 1304 | 1334 | 1404 | 1434 | 1504 | 1534 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17.04 | 17:34 | 1804 | 1834 | 19.04 | 19:34 | 20.04 | 20:34 | 21:04
Loganlea 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 1206 | 12:36 | 1306 | 13:36 | 1406 | 14:36 | 1506 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20.06 | 20:36 | 21:06
Bethania 0940 | 10:10 | 1040 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 1210 | 1240 | 1310 | 1340 | 1410 | 14:40 | 1510 | 1540 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 1710 | 17:40 | 1810 | 1840 | 1910 | 1940 | 20:10 | 2040 | 21:10
Edens Landing 0942 | 1012 | 1042 | 1112 | 1142 | 1212 | 1242 | 1312 | 1342 | 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 1542 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 1712 | 1742 | 1812 | 1842 | 1912 | 1942 | 2012 | 2042 | 2112
Holmview 0945 | 1015 | 1045 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 1215 | 1245 | 1315 | 1345 | 14115 | 1445 | 1515 | 1545 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 1715 | 17:45 | 1815 | 18:45 | 1915 | 1945 | 20:15 | 2045 | 2115
Beenleigh ; : 19 | 09:49 | 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 1219 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:19 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 18:49 | 19:19 | 19:49 | 20:19 | 20:49 | 21:19
Ormeau 09:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 1226 | 1256 | 1326 | 1356 | 1426 | 1456 | 1526 | 1556 | 16:26 17.26 | 1756 | 18:26 | 1856 | 19:26 | 1956 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26
Coomera 1001 | 1031 | 1101 | 11:31 | 1201 | 1231 | 1301 | 1331 | 1401 | 1431 | 1501 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 1731 | 1801 | 1831 | 1901 | 19:31 | 20.01 | 20:31 | 21:01 | 21:31
Helensvale Ci®) | 07: i ; i :36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:06 | 21:36
Nerang ; 10:11 | 10:41 | 111 | 1141 | 1211 | 1241 | 1311 | 1341 | 1411 | 1441 | 1511 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 1741 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:41 | 2111 | 21:41
Rohina 10:17 | 10:47 | 1117 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 1317 | 13:47 | 1417 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 17:47 | 1817 | 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:47 | 20:17 | 20:47 | 21:17 | 21:47
Varsity Lakes 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 1151 | 1221 | 1251 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 1421 | 1451 | 1521 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 1751 | 1821 | 1851 | 19:21 | 1951 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:21 | 21:51

Airtrain & Tram requires a change at Helensvale Station. When travelling to the Gold Coast, exit the Airtrain at Helensvale Station and walk across the platform bridge to the G:link tram station, Train times are effective at
show your ticket to the attendant and catch the G:link tram into the Gold Coast. For more information head to airtrain.com.au or ridetheg.com.au date of printing, March 2024



Gold Coast to City and Airport - Sun 14" April 2024 —>—®—>—@

STATION

Varsity Lakes X :15 | 06:45 | 07:15 | 07:45 | 08: :45 | 09:15 | 09:45 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 1545 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15
Robina d :18 | 06:48 | 07:18 | 07:48 : 09:18 | 09:48 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 1248 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
Nerang i 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 | 09:54 1054 | 11:224 | 11:54 1254 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 1454 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54
Helensvale %) :29 | 06:59 | 07:29 | 07:59 | 08:29 | 08:59 | 09:29 | 09:59 10:59 | 11:229 | 11:59 1259 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 1459 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59
Coomera 07:05 | 07:35 | 08:05 09:05 | 09:35 | 10:05 1105 | 11:35 | 1205 13.05 | 13:35 | 1405 | 14:35 | 1505 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05
Ormeau 07.09 | 07:39 | 08:09 09:09 | 09:39 | 10:09 1109 | 11:39 | 1209 1309 | 1339 | 1409 | 1439 | 1509 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 17.09 | 17:39 | 18:09
Beenleigh 118 | 06:48 | 07:18 | 07:48 | 08:18 | 08:48 | 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:48
Holmview 06:50 | 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:20 | 08:50 | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 1250 | 13:20 | 1350 | 1420 | 1450 | 15:20 | 1550 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 1850
Edens Landing 06:53 | 07:23 | 0753 | 08:23 | 08:53 | 09:23 | 0953 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 1163 | 12:23 | 12563 | 1323 | 1353 | 1423 | 1453 | 15:23 | 1553 | 16223 | 1653 | 1723 | 1753 | 1823 | 1853
Bethania 06:55 | 07:25 | 07:55 | 08:25 | 08:55 | 09:25 | 09:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 1155 | 12:25 | 1265 | 1325 | 1355 | 1425 | 1455 | 15:25 | 1555 | 16:25 | 1655 | 17:25 | 1755 | 18:25 | 1855
Loganlea 06:59 | 07:29 | 0759 | 08:29 | 08:59 | 0929 | 0959 | 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 1159 | 12:29 | 1259 | 1329 | 1359 | 1429 | 1459 | 1529 | 1559 | 16:29 | 1659 | 1729 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 1859
Kingston 07.02 | 07:32 | 08:02 | 08:32 | 09:02 | 09:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 1202 | 12:32 | 1302 | 13:32 | 1402 | 1432 | 1502 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 1802 | 1832 | 19.02
Woodridge 07:.06 | 07:36 | 08:06 | 08:36 | 09:06 | 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 1206 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 1406 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:.06
Trinder Park 07.08 | 07:38 | 08:08 | 08:38 | 09:08 | 09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 1208 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 1408 | 14:38 | 1508 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19.08
Kuraby 0712 | 0742 | 0812 | 0842 | 0912 | 09:42 | 1012 | 1042 | 1112 | 1142 | 1212 | 1242 | 1312 | 1342 | 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 1542 | 1612 | 16:42 | 1712 | 1742 | 1812 | 1842 | 1912
Fruitgrove 0714 | 0744 | 0814 | 0844 | 0914 | 0944 | 1014 | 1044 | 1114 | 1144 | 1214 | 1244 | 1314 | 1344 | 1414 | 1444 | 1514 | 1544 | 1614 | 1644 | 1714 | 1744 | 1814 | 1844 | 1914
Runcom 07:16 | 0746 | 0816 | 0846 | 09:16 | 09:46 | 10:16 | 1046 | 1116 | 1146 | 1216 | 1246 | 1316 | 1346 | 1416 | 1446 | 1516 | 1546 | 1616 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:46 | 1816 | 1846 | 1916
Attandi 0718 | 0748 | 0818 | 0848 | 09:18 | 09:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 1118 | 1148 | 1218 | 1248 | 1318 | 1348 | 1418 | 1448 | 1518 | 1548 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 1818 | 1848 | 1918
Sunnybank 07:20 | 07:50 | 08:20 | 0850 | 09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 1220 | 1250 | 13:20 | 1350 | 1420 | 1450 | 15:20 | 1550 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 1850 | 19:20
Banoon 0722 | 0752 | 0822 | 0852 | 09:22 | 0952 | 10:22 | 1052 | 11:22 | 1152 | 1222 | 1252 | 1322 | 1352 | 1422 | 1452 | 1522 | 1552 | 1622 | 1652 | 17:22 | 1752 | 1822 | 1852 | 19:22
Rail replacement buses between Banoon and Roma Street Station, please check Translink Journey Planner for the next connecting train service from Roma Street station

Roma Street 07:28 | 0758 | 08:28 | 0858 | 09:28 | 09:58 | 10:28 | 1058 | 11:28 | 1158 | 1228 | 1258 | 1328 | 1358 | 1428 | 1458 | 1528 | 1557 | 1627 | 1657 | 17:27 | 1757 | 1827 | 1857 | 19:27
Central : i 00 | 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29
Fortitude Valley 07:34 | 08:04 | 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 1234 | 1304 | 1334 | 1404 | 1434 | 1504 | 1534 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17.03 | 17:33 | 1803 | 18:33 | 19.03
Bowen Hills 0737 | 08:07 | 0837 | 09.07 | 09:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 12:37 | 1307 | 1337 | 1407 | 1437 | 1507 | 1537 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19.06
Albion 0741 | 0811 | 0841 | 09:11 | 0941 | 1011 | 1041 | 1111 | 11:41 1241 | 1311 | 1341 | 1411 | 1441 | 1511 | 1541 | 1610 | 1640 | 1710 | 1740 | 1810 | 1840 | 19:10
Wooloowin 0743 | 0813 | 0843 | 09:13 | 0943 | 1013 | 1043 | 11:13 | 1143 1243 | 1313 | 1343 | 1413 | 1443 | 1513 | 1543 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 1712 | 1742 | 1812 | 1842 | 1912
Eagle Junction : : 07:45 | 08:15 | 08:45 | 09:15 | 09:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 1714 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:14
International : ; :23 | 07:53 | 08:23 | 08:53 | 09:23 | 09:53 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:53 12553 | 13:23 14:23 | 1453 | 15223 | 1553 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 18:222 | 1852 | 19:22
Domestic ; 07:56 | 08:26 | 08:56 | 09:26 | 09:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 12:56 | 13:26 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 18:25 | 1855 | 19:25

Airtrain & Tram requires a change at Helensvale Station. When travelling to the Gold Coast, exit the Airtrain at Helensvale Station and walk across the platform bridge to the G:link tram station, Train times are effective at
show your ticket to the attendant and catch the G:link tram into the Gold Coast. For more information head to airtrain.com.au or ridetheg.com.au date of printing, March 2024



